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199508030002
08951

08/03/1995
03:07:49

ROBINSON
ROBERT L

Grantor RELEASES HAYES, DAVID
RAY

199207070001
33011

199505040001
16491

05/04/1995
10:45:17

ROBINSON
ROBERT L

Grantor RELEASES SLOW BAD
BRIDGE

199502030000
30391

02/03/1995
09:56:22

ROBINSON
ROBERT L

Grantor DEEDS HUSSEY, LEO
K

Sec:18
Twn:21S
Rng:2E Qt:NE

199507140001
86741

07/14/1995
01:45:58

ROBINSON
ROBERT L

Grantor DEEDS HANSON,
WINFORD S

8 167 Lot#:21 Lot:&
Book:8 Pg:167
Desc:22

199509140002
56301

09/14/1995
12:09:21

ROBINSON
ROBERT L

Grantor DEEDS LOGAN, ANNE
S

8 167 Lot#:24 Lot:&
Book:8 Pg:167
Desc:25

199510130002
92111

10/13/1995
12:10:06

ROBINSON
ROBERT L

Grantor DEEDS LOGAN, ANNE
S

8 167 Lot#:26 Book:8
Pg:167

199510170002
96671

10/17/1995
01:23:12

ROBINSON
ROBERT L

Grantor DEEDS ANDERSON,
JAMES W

13 87 Lot#:14
Book:13 Pg:87

199512200003
65111

12/20/1995
02:27:35

ROBINSON
ROBERT L

Grantor DEEDS FLETCHER,
THOMAS E

13 87 Lot#:6 Lot:&
Book:13 Pg:87
Desc:7


